
ALL MEETINGS ARE HELD AT CITY HALL 

DYEA COMMUNITY ADVISORY BOARD 
2024 MEETINGS SCHEDULE 

MONTHLY MEETINGS: 
Wednesday, January 10 at 5:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, February 7 at 5:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, March 13 at 5:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, April 10 at 5:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, May 8 at 5:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, June 12 at 5:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, July 10 at 5:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, August 7 at 5:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, September 11 at 5:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, October 9 at 5:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, November 13 at 5:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, December 11 at 5:30 p.m. 

THE MEETING SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE; CALL THE MUNICIPAL OFFICES FOR UPDATES 
983-2297 OR VISIT THE WEBPAGE AT www.skagway.org

Approved January 10, 2024

http://www.skagway.org/



